v.43

Mandag
16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00
18,00-19,00
19,00-20,00

20,00-21,00

steg/piruetter

21,00-22,00

Tisdagar
15,15-16,15

16,15-17,45

Onsdag
07,30-09,00

Onsdag

16,15-17,15

17,15-18,15

18,15-19,15

19,15-20,15

steg/piruetter

20,15-21,15

Torsdag
07,00-08,00

08,00-09,00

20-okt

Gul
Main
Gul
Malin

Carro Anna

Ljusgron Orange

Tony Anna

Ljusgron

Anna, Justus, Tony

Morkgron Gron

Justus Tony

21-okt

Morkgra

Filippa Carro+Julle+A
Rosa Morkbla Ljusbla
Elin Linnea

22-okt

Cornelia, Carro, Julia H 7.30-8.30, Julia L, Emmi 7.30-8.15

Anna

Vit
Linnea+A

Carro+Julle

Maorkgrén

Hanna
Gul

Justus Linnea Hanna
Maorkgrén Gron Ljusgrén
Anna, Justus Anna, Justus Anna, Justus
Gron Ljusgron
Anna Justus

23-okt

PARA (Vilma)
Carro
Carro, Elin B, Julia A

16.00-16.45
17.00-17.45
Carro
18.00-18.45 [Ljusgron |Gul Ljusbla
Justus Malin Tony
19.00-19.45 | [0 [¢:({:]) | Gron
Justus Justus

16.15-17.00 [[0){40¢
Filippa Carro+Julle

17.45-18.30 |Rosa Morkbla [B[TEL:]E

Elin Carro Linnea
16.15-17.00 |E[E]

Carro+Julle

17.15-18.00 |Vit

Linnea Anna
18.15-19.00 |Gron Ljusgron

Anna Anna




16,15-17,15

17,15-18,45

Fredag
15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

Lordagar

07,30-09.00

09.00-10.00

10,00-11,00

11,00-12,00

12,00-13,00

Sondag
08,15-09,15

09,15-10,15

10,15-11,15

15,15-16,15

|Anna

Rosa
Anna+ldun Justus Elin

Orange

Justus

Anna

Ljusgrén

24-okt

Orange
Justus

Hanna

Ljusgron
Justus

Morkbla

Carro

Ljusgron
Justus

Happi
Carro + Hanna

25-okt

Bliss

Malin, Smilla

Gul
Elin

Morkgra
Filippa+Jenni

Hanna

Gul
Malin

Ljusbla
Elin

Orange
Jenni

Ljusbla
Elin

Orange
Jenni

Hanna

Hanna

26-okt

[N Gron

Justus Justus

Cerise
Carro+Julle

Happi
Hanna, Carro

Ljusgra
Elin

Morkgron
Justus

Para
Carro+Elin

S-skola1 |Blabar|Hallon

|JordgudVindruva |Apple |

17.15-18.00

18.45-19.30

16.00-16.45

17.00-17.45

9.00-9.45

10.00-10.45

11.00-11.45

9.15-10.00

10.15-11.00

14.30-15.00

Rosa
Elin Elin
Orange Ljusgron
Justus Justus
Orange
Hanna
Happi
Carro+Hanna

Anna tavling Boras

Bliss |

Malin, Smilla
Orange
Jenni Jenni Hanna
Gul
Malin

Jenni tavling Boras

Ljusgra
Elin

Moérkgron
Justus

Happi
Hanna

Skridskoskola 1
Carro, Filippa, Julle,

Idun, Smilla, Lucille




Carro |Filippa|Julle |Idun |Smilla Lucille
16.15-17.15 [S-skola2 [ApelsijBanan Lime |Vit

Carro Smilla |[Idun Julle [Hanna
17.15-18.15 16.45-17.15 |Skridskoskola 2
Lucille Idun Elin Roberta, Alice
18,15-19,45 ([Spirit 18.15-19.00 BEl Morkbla

Lucille Elin

Lena, Helena
19,45-21,15 ([Spirit

Lena, Helena
21,15-22,15 Forever
Lena, Helena




